KP04 Series
Surface Mount Type
Illuminated Pushbutton
Reflow Soldering Capability
Process Optimized Design
CONTACT  No. 386
New Products
	Compact yet Long Stroke

3www.nkkswitches.eu
▲
Typical Ordering Example
Code Pole & Circuit
15A SPST OFF (ON)
(  ) = Momentary
Normally Open Contacts
Code Actuation
N
S
Nontactile
Tactile/Audible
15A NKP04 -MT
Code LED Color
RGBW
RGBP
 Red/Green/Blue/White
Red/Green/Blue
RGBP
Sculptured Cap Flat Cap Home Key Cap
	 AT3178JB	 AT3179JB	 AT3181JB   	AT3183JB	 AT3184JB	 AT3185JB 	 AT3186JB	 AT3187JB	 AT3188JB
▲
Cap Types and Colors
Code Packaging Form
No Code
-MT
Tray
Tray for mounting
machines
Actuation Nontactile Nontactile Tactile/Audible Tactile/Audible
LED Color  Red/Green/Blue/White  Red/Green/Blue Red/Green/Blue/White  Red/Green/Blue
External View
KP0415ANG03RGBW KP0415ANG03RGBP KP0415ASG03RGBW KP0415ASG03RGBP
Code Terminal Outline
Contact Spec.
G03
PC Terminal
(Gold-Plated
Contacts)
G03
* Each photo shows the product with the heat-resistant sheet removed
KP04 Series   SMT Illuminated Pushbutton
4 www.nkkswitches.eu
□12
6.
5
11
.7 7 11
.7
□15
7 11
.7
□17.4
11
.7
□12
6.
5
□15
7 11
.7 7 11
.7
□17.4
6.
5
11
.7
□12
7 11
.7
□15
7 11
.7